SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3102-0801
August 2001
DPPH SERIES
Mechanical Force Gauge
CHATILLON® ergonomically designed, die-cast aluminum, push & pull gauges are ideal for a wide range of force testing
applications.  Gauge is equipped with removable handles that help provide a positive grip even during the most rigorous
hand-held tests. Gauges may be mounted to a test stand for even greater control and consistent results in repetitive testing

MT Series Optional SPK-MT-DPPH
LTS Series N/A Cannot mount to Stand
LTC Series N/A Cannot mount to Stand
HTC Series Optional HTCK-1
TT Tester Optional NC002581
LTCM-6 Series Optional SPK-FM200-015 Standard with Test Stand
TCM201 Series Optional SPK-FM200-015 Standard with Test Stand
TCD200 Series Optional SPK-FM200-015 Standard with Test Stand
LFPLUS Series Optional SPK/LFM/0004
LRX Series N/A N/A Uses LRX loadcells only
LRXPLUS Series N/A N/A Uses XLC loadcells only
LR5KPLUS Series N/A N/A Uses XLC loadcells only
  Miscellaneous Availability Part No. Notes
Protective Carrying Case Standard 13114
Operators’ Manual Standard NC001561
DPPH50 50 lb x 0.5 lb
DPPH100 100 lb x 1 lb
DPPH150 150 lb x 1 lb
DPPH200 200 lb x 2 lb
DPPH250 250 lb x 2.5 lb
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Model Number in BOLD followed by capacity x resolution)
DPPH500N 500 N x 5 N
DPPH1000N 1000 N x 10 N
DPPH25KG  25 kg x 250 g
DPPH50KG 50 kg x 500 g
DPPH100KG 100 kg x 1 kg
POUNDS KILOGRAMSNEWTONS
Americas
AMETEK TCI Division
8600 Somerset Drive